

(Amended)

# Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

#### **Registration Certificate**

### Registration Number :08AGHPB7016Q1Z4

1.	Legal Name	MINU	MINU MODI BANSAL			
2.	Trade Name, if any	SHREE BALAJI TRADING CO.				
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprie	Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	GROUND FLOOR, N214, BALAJI HEIGHTS, NEW ATISH MARKET, MANSAROVAR, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302020				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Rajasthan Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signature						
Name		MAHESH CHAND GUPTA				
Designation		Deputy Commissioner				
Jurisdictional Office		Circle-L, Jaipur, AC / CTO Ward				
9. Date of issue of Certificate		24/03/2021				
Note:	The registration certificate is require	d to be pror	ninently d	isplayed at all place	es of Business/O	ffice(s) in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 24/03/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



#### **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

GSTIN	08AGHPB7016Q1Z4
Legal Name	MINU MODI BANSAL
Trade Name, if any	SHREE BALAJI TRADING CO.

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 2

Sr. No. Address

1 B16, GROUND FLOOR, SUDARSHANPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA, 22 GODAM, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302006

2 G 1-722, GROUND FLOOR, BEHIND WOLSWEGON SERVICE CENTER SITAPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA, JAIPUR, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302022



GSTIN08AGHPB7016Q1Z4Legal NameMINU MODI BANSALTrade Name, if anySHREE BALAJI TRADING CO.

## **Details of Proprietor**



NameMINU MODI BANSALDesignation/StatusPROPRIETORResident of StateRajasthan